

D
SLP(C)No. 4310-4311 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No.9

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4310-4311/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/1999 in CCCA 80/93
and CRP 1960/96 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P. PURUSHOTTAM REDDY AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PRATAP STEELS LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional documents)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 06/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.
Mrs. Divya Roy,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The special leave petitions are adjourned.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master